31st Highmark Quad Series

Race Date
January 31, 2014 Overall Results
Quad
----- Swim  ----- ---—- Bike - —— Run - - Ski - Total
Place Name Bib AGPlace Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Dan Pierce 287 1MTop 1  24:47.7 13:46 2 27395 26.0 3 28:25.2 5141 10 27:14.4 5:27 1:48:06.8

2 Aaron Garrity 81 2 MTop 16  32:24.0 18:00 1 2556.0 27.8 2 28:02.8 5:36 2 24:55.2 4:59 1:51:18.0

3 Alexander Zarger 278 3 M Top 3  28:12.0 15:40 4 29:05.7 24.8 1 27:31.8 530 19 291476 557 1:54:37.1

4 Jim Samuels 308 1 M40-49 13 31:58.8 17:46 16 33:29.0 215 4 29:18.4 5:52 1 21:40.8 4:20 1:56:27.0

5 Pamela McCormick 292 1FTop 5 29:16.8 16:16 5 291449 242 9 33:.059 6:37 11 27:38.9 5:32 1:59:46.5

6 John Trucilla 293 1 M50-59 20 34:55.5 19:24 3 28540 249 6 31:45.4 6:21 3 25:145 5:03 2:00:49.4

7 Harvery Snell 235 1 M 60-69 21  34:58.2 19:26 7 30:13.0 23.8 15 34:46.6 6:57 4 25:46.2 5:09 2:05:44.0

8 Steve Wright 275 2 M 50-59 12 31:53.4 17:43 9 30417 235 5 31:39.4 6:20 25 34:16.2 6:51 2:08:30.7

9 Nancy Herbst 104 2FTop 14 32:.07.8 1751 21 34:.06.6 21.1 19 35:46.7 7:09 9 26:55.2 5:23 2:08:56.3
10 Bill Mathie 151 2 M 40-49 28 37:225 2046 14 33:119 217 8 32:31.7 6:30 14 28:249 5141 2:11:31.0
11 Tom Nickou 185 1M 30-39 10 31:159 17:22 15 33:26.0 215 32 39:455 757 12 27:45.8 5:33 2:12:13.2
12 Chris Hunt 111 3 M 50-59 18 33:54.6 1850 11 32:489 220 21 36:40.2 7:20 17 29:01.8 5:48 2:12:25.5
13 Steve Wychock 289 3 M 40-49 43  43:40.5 24:16 6 29:59.8 24.0 7 31:48.6 6:22 16 28:38.4 5:44 2:14:.07.3
14 Edwin Gray 90 4 M 50-59 34 38:18.6 21:17 26 35249 20.3 13 34:20.9 6:52 6 26:44.6 5:21 2:14:49.0
15 Michael Maring 143 1M 1-15 32 38:.07.5 21:11 32 36:17.6 19.8 12 33:45.0 6:45 7 26:48.0 5:22 2:14:58.1
16 Colton Martin 313 2M 1-15 22 35:146.2 19552 37 36:57.0 195 14 34:37.0 655 13 28:04.9 5:37 2:15:25.1
17 Melanie Reade 211 3 FTop 9 30:29.7 16:56 19 33:55.8 21.2 34 40:48.9 810 21 30:57.9 6:11 2:16:12.3
18 Nicolina Pierce 286 1 F 30-39 4  28:32.1 1551 20 34.054 211 11 33:44.2 6:45 33 40:25.7 8:05 2:16:47.4
19 Tony Fensel 66 1M 20-29 33 38:129 21:13 17 33:46.0 21.3 20 36:30.8 7:18 18 29:25.3 5:53 2:17:55.0
20 Brennan Donnelly 52 2 M 20-29 24  35:55.2 1957 12 32:54.0 21.9 10 33:31.3 6:42 30 37:29.7 7:30 2:19:50.2
21 Tony Mathie 152 3M 1-15 36 40:429 22:37 39 37:058 194 23 36:56.0 7:23 5 26:21.7 5:16 2:21:.06.4
22 Edward Wheeler 324 5 M 50-59 17 33:09.6 18:25 27 35:34.8 20.2 33 39:56.2 759 24 33:00.6 6:36 2:21:41.2
23 Kristin Lazzara 132 1F 20-29 26 36:41.4 20:23 47 38:20.1 18.8 27 38:245 741 15 28:36.3 5:43 2:22:02.3
24 Greg Troyer 340 4 M 40-49 37 40:59.1 22:46 18 33:49.8 21.3 24 37:226 728 20 30:41.9 6:08 2:22:53.4
25 Dave Sanner 226 5 M 40-49 8 30:15.6 16:48 31 35589 200 37 42:01.2 8224 27 35:04.9 7:01 2:23:20.6
26 Jessica Diloreto 290 2 F 30-39 7 30:14.4 16:48 24  35:10.7 205 16 35:09.2 7:.02 51 51:33.3 10:19 2:32:07.6
27 Dick Eglinton 57 2 M 60-69 40 42:08.7 23:24 29 351447 20.1 40 42:29.0 830 26 34:35.2 6:55 2:34:57.6
28 Jason Kuilman 297 2 M 30-39 6 30:00.0 16:40 28 35:36.9 20.2 42 43:38.4 8:44 39 46:06.4 9:13 2:35:21.7
29 Dave Perkowski 200 6 M 50-59 38 41:33.3 23:05 51 39:188 183 30 38:56.4 747 28 35:42.0 7:08 2:35:30.5
30 Olivia Nuriulu 191 1 F 40-49 29 37:31.2 2051 13 33:.03.2 21.8 26 38:19.3 7:40 43 47:25.9 9:29 2:36:19.6
31 Bob North 190 7 M 50-59 2 27:54.6 15:30 44 37589 19.0 46 44:20.3 852 41 47:07.9 9:25 2:37:21.7
32 Jon Braeger 19 8 M 50-59 27 36:48.3 20:27 33 36:18.1 19.8 29 38:49.1 746 44 47440 9:33 2:39:39.5
33 Jim Donnelly 305 9 M 50-59 31 37:59.4 21:.06 23 34:45.7 20.7 36 41:36.2 819 38 45323 9:06 2:39:53.6
34 Ron Graff 89 3 M 60-69 58 48:08.1 26:44 38 37:05.7 194 41 43:08.5 8:38 22 31:36.5 6:19 2:39:58.8
35 Walter Horner 109 4 M 60-69 48  46:12.9 25140 43 37448 19.1 43 43:39.7 844 23 32:45.9 6:33 2:40:23.3
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Race Date 31st Highmark Quad Series

January 31, 2014 Overall Results
Quad
----- Swim  ----- ---—- Bike - —— Run - - | e— Total
Place Name Bib AGPlace Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
36 Dave Super 334 6 M 40-49 11  31:32.7 17:31 50 38:51.8 185 38 42:044 8:25 48 50:50.7 10:10 2:43:19.6
37 Ann Morris 178 1 F50-59 66 55:17.1 30:43 22 34:22.8 21.0 25 37:43.0 7:33 29 36:06.4 7:13 2:43:29.3
38 Troy Nolan 189 7 M 40-49 19 34534 19:23 46 38:16.0 188 22 36:47.2 7:21 57 54:52.9 10:58 2:44:49.5
39 Jim Brojek 21 5 M 60-69 25 35:58.8 19:59 41 37:23.5 193 45 44:04.0 8:49 49 51:23.6 10:17 2:48:49.9
40 Andrew Boncella 17 8 M 40-49 51 46:21.0 2545 25 35126 20.5 18 35:46.2 7:09 55 53:37.7 10:43 2:50:57.5
41 Tim Cross 306 9 M 40-49 63 50:02.1 27:48 53 39:49.7 18.1 28 38:45.0 745 34 42:56.0 8:35 2:51:32.8
42 Dennis Olesnanik 192 10 M 50-59 45  45:.07.8 25:04 55 40:37.8 17.7 53 48:37.6 9:43 31 38:12.7 7:38 2:52:35.9
43 Rick Rodland 218 6 M 60-69 42  43:21.9 24.05 61 41:33.9 17.3 35 41:01.4 8:12 40 46:54.2 9:23 2:52:51.4
44 Kathy Schreckengost 230 1 F 60-69 56 47:27.0 26:22 42 37:37.0 191 52 48:36.6 9143 32 40:15.7 8:03 2:53:56.3
45 Sherry Mason 148 2 F 60-69 46  45:41.4 25:23 40 37:09.8 194 61 50:36.0 10:07 35 43:42.0 8:44 2:57.09.2
46 Brian Shaffer 232 3 M30-39 57 47:435 26:31 66 42:21.3 17.0 55 49:054 9149 36 43:53.8 8:47 3:03:04.0
47 Diane Beatty 12 2 F 50-59 60 48:48.9 27.07 36 36:56.8 19.5 50 46:45.0 9:21 47 50:49.1 10:10 3:03:19.8
48 Denise Braeger 18 3 F50-59 52 46:47.7 2559 56 40:37.8 17.7 57 49:48.3 9:58 42 47:13.2 9:27 3:04:27.0
49 Paul Zebrowski 281 7 M 60-69 64 50:24.6 28:00 54 40:.01.5 18.0 31 39:099 750 61 56:59.0 11:24 3:06:35.0
50 Lexi Pierce 288 1F 1-15 23 35546 1957 82 53:55.2 134 47 45:20.7 9:04 50 51:30.6 10:18 3:06:41.1
51 Paul Hart 103 11 M 50-59 41  42:525 23:49 59 41:13.8 175 60 50:31.1 10:06 53 52:32.6 10:30 3:07:10.0
52 Terry Fuller 79 8 M 60-69 53 46:54.9 26:03 49 38:359 18.7 62 51:01.2 10:12 52 51:51.0 10:22 3:08:23.0
53 Janine Daly 47 3 F 60-69 54 47:11.4 26:13 65 42:195 17.0 44 43:57.6 8:47 58 55:33.0 11:07 3:09:01.5
54 Jonathan Hall 91 12 M 50-59 59 48:34.8 26:59 70 42:420 169 58 491489 9:58 46 49:23.9 9:53 3:10:29.6
55 Lydia Maring 142 4 F 50-59 61 49:.03.0 27:15 35 36:49.8 19.6 80 1:02:56.1 12:35 54 52:34.0 10:31 3:21:22.9
56 Jennifer Plonka 323 3 F30-39 65 51:45.0 28:45 68 42:40.0 169 51 48303 9142 64 59:12.4 11:50 3:22:07.7
57 Gary Flick 71 1M O0-0 44  44:105 24:32 69 42:40.7 16.9 72 55:42.3 11:08 65 1:00:04.0 12:01 3:22:37.5
58 Anne Pederson 198 5 F 50-59 39 41:42.0 23:10 73 44539 16.0 75 57:35.1 11:31 70 1:03:03.6 12:37 3:27:14.6
59 Megan Kern 119 2 F 20-29 70 1:01:22.2 34:06 64 42:17.0 17.0 39 42:05.0 8:25 67 1:02:05.0 12:25 3:27:49.2
60 Mike Maring 144 13 M 50-59 88 1:28:09.9 48:58 10 31:11.9 231 81 1:02:56.9 12:35 8 26:49.1 5:22 3:29:07.8
61 Mitch Willis 270 14 M 50-59 55 47:17.1 26:16 79 50:50.8 14.2 54 48:44.0 9:45 69 1:.02:26.0 12:29 3:29:17.9
62 Mark Lorei 136 10 M 40-49 15 32:21.3 17:58 48 38:24.0 188 17 35:39.9 7:08 91 1:43:00.0 20:36 3:29:25.2
63 Peter Kroemer 126 15 M 50-59 82 1:12:24.9 40:13 45 38:13.0 18.8 48 45:30.4 9:06 56 54:37.7 10:55 3:30:46.0
64 Emma Teed 247 2F 1-15 30 37:53.4 21:03 86 1:01:38.8 11.7 68 53:01.1 10:36 62 58:30.0 11:42 3:31:03.3
65 Michelee Curtze 40 4 F 60-69 76 1:03:11.1 35:06 34 36:43.6 19.6 76 57:36.7 11:31 59 55:52.9 11:10 3:33:24.3
66 Thomas Danowski 48 9 M 60-69 50 46:20.7 25:44 58 40:54.0 17.6 71 54:31.6 10:54 74 1:12:00.0 14:24 3:33:46.3
67 Lawrence Kisielewski 120 10 M 60-69 91 1:53:46.7 22:45 90 1:40:06.4 20:01 3:33:53.1
68 Paul Carpenedo 29 11 M 60-69 85 1:20:25.5 44:41 52 39:25.2 183 59 50:17.3 10:03 37 44:38.3 856 3:34:46.3
69 Mike Kohan 122 16 M 50-59 68 56:00.3 31:07 71 43:27.0 16.6 73 55:42.9 11:08 66 1:00:05.2 12:01 3:35:15.4
70 Bob Moomy 175 1M70-79 71 1.01:43.8 34:17 74 44539 16.0 56 49:35.1 9:55 68 1:02:14.3 12:27 3:38:27.1
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Race Date
January 31, 2014

Place
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72
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Name
Keith Peterson
Thomas Sullivan
Patrick Mancini
Lewis Baldwin Il
Niels Pederson
Stephanie Corlew
Dennis Howard
Michelle Bennett
Kimberly Miseyka
Lucas Peterson
Paul Weiser
Joyce Quadri
Karen Hollinsworth
Luann Way
Sharon Dale
Jim Lang
Audrey King
Andy King
Karen Carpenedo
Milt Hunt
Merv Troyer

Bib
203
244
140

199

36
110

13
173
204
265
205
108
260

45
127
329
327

28
112
252
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31st Highmark Quad Series
Overall Results

AG Place
11 M 40-49
12 M 60-69
13 M 60-69
12 M 40-49
1M 80-99
4 F 30-39
14 M 60-69
2 F 40-49
6 F 50-59
4M 1-15
17 M 50-59
1F70-79
5 F 60-69
7 F 50-59
6 F 60-69
13 M 40-49
3F 1-15
18 M 50-59
7 F60-69
2M70-79
3 M70-79

Rnk
72
77
35
62
83
69
80
75
78
47
89
81
73
49
87
74
67
79
84
86
90

Time
1:01:46.2
1:04:12.3

40:39.3
49:08.7
1:14:40.8
59:10.8
1:05:51.3
1:02:50.4
1:05:09.6
46:11.4
1:39:51.3
1:06:12.0
1:02:05.7
46:13.8
1:24:38.4
1:02:31.5
55:46.8
1:05:50.1
1:19:00.0
1:20:47.1
1:48:57.3

Pace
34:19
35:40
22:35
27:18
41:29
32:52
36:35
34:54
36:12
25:39
55:28
36:47
34:29
25:41
47:01
34:44
30:59
36:34
43:53
44:53
60:32

[ee]

81
57

1:03:54.0
1:07:04.8
1:07:36.7
1:07:28.8
53:15.9
40:52.6

Run  —— eeeee
Time Pace Rnk
1:.02:57.9 12:35 71

51:03.3 10:13 63
1:09:27.9 13:53 73

46:10.3 9:14 81
1:.02:28.7 12:30 45

52:46.4 10:33 83

52:37.9 10:31 79

51:50.3 10:22 85

53:52.2 10:46 72
1:02:58.2 12:36 80

51:11.7 10:14 60
1:03:31.4 12:42 84
1:04:03.8 12:49 77
1:29:03.6 17:49 78

57:17.8 11:27 76

54:16.6 10:51 86
1:00:16.7 12:03 89
1:00:17.5 12:03 88
1:20:21.4 16:04 75
1:13:20.3 14:40 87
1:09:26.9 13:53 82

Ski -
Pace

12:47
11:45
14:06
16:20

9:38
16:48
15:44
17:24
13:37
16:11
11:13
17:20
15:23
15:39
14:35
18:42
19:03
19:03
14:33
18:46
16:27

Total
Time
3:39:10.8
3:39:51.4
3:42:33.4
3:42:47.6
3:50:26.7
3:51:49.4
4:00:44.1
4:02:58.9
4:06:00.3
4:06:45.6
4:08:54.1
4:18:48.9
4:20:38.9
4:24:19.5
4:26:52.0
4:34:10.2
4:38:24.4
4:48:59.4
4:59:35.9
5:01:14.9
5:01:33.1

Time
1:03:53.2
58:44.2
1:10:30.5
1:21:42.9
48:10.7
1:24:00.2
1:18:39.1
1:27:02.6
1:08:07.6
1:20:54.0
56:05.6
1:26:41.0
1:16:56.3
1:18:13.4
1:12:54.0
1:33:28.1
1:35:16.1
1:35:15.1
1:12:45.7
1:33:51.6
1:22:16.3
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Race Date
January 31, 2014
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Name
Ken Barner
Shane Halse
Lee Anne Campbell
Heather Lum
Stephanie Wilhelm
Scott Campbell
Brian Bach
Andi Fair
Bill Falkenberg
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31st Highmark Quad Series
Overall Results

Bib AG Place

ol

1M

97  2M
25 1F
137 2F
268 3F
27 3M
7 4M
60 4F
61  5M
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Snowshoe - qualified

)
>
=~

©OO-I>O)H\IU103N|

Swim
Time
39:49.8
43:31.5
54:48.0
1:00:43.2
37:59.4
54:50.7
54:44.4
1:08:03.6
1:20:50.1

Pace
22:07
24:11
30:27
33:44
21:06
30:28
30:24
37:48
44:54

Py
>
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1:06:29.9
56:00.1
43:27.8
48:14.8
1:06:08.1

Time Pace
41:26.9 8:17
1:01:10.5 12:14
58:10.7 11:38
51:36.3 10:19
1:04:02.7 12:48
1:00:55.4 12:11
1:18:13.9 15:39
1:14:38.8 14:56
57:31.1 11:30

nk

Py
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Shoe - Total
Time Pace Time
35:30.9 14:12 2:47:30.4
45:08.2 18:03 3:21:17.9
41:38.5 16:39 3:25:54.6
45:07.7 18:03 3:29:53.4
44:59.8 18:00 3:33:31.8
44:56.2 17:58 3:36:42.4
46:45.9 18:42 3:43:12.0
45:11.8 18:04 3:56:09.0
47:52.6 19:09 4:12:21.9
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